A

76 S.Main St., Bus Stop, Liberty *TRANSFER

1. 5:30 AM  [7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM
2. Sullivan Ave.,Post Office, Ferndale 5:36 AM  [7:36 AM 9:36 AM 11:36 AM 1:36 PM 3:36 PM
3. Garnet Health Med Center, Harris 545 AM |7:45 AM 9:45 AM 11:45 AM 1:45 PM 3:45 PM
4. Walmart, Monticello *TRANSFER 5:53 AM |7:53 AM 9:53 AM 11:53 AM 1:53 PM 3:53 PM
5. Sturgis Rd., Gov't Center, Monticello *TRANSFER [5:59 AM |7:59 AM 9:59 AM 11:59 AM 1:59 PM 3:59 PM
6. Terry Lane, Sleepy Hollow, Monticello 6:04 AM |8:04 AM 10:04 AM 12:04 PM 2:04 PM 4:04 PM
7. Family Dollar,357 E. Broadway,Monticello *TRANSH6:15 AM {8:15 AM 10:15 AM 12:15 PM 2:15 PM 4:15 PM
8. Crystal Run Healthcare, Rock Hill *TRANSFER 6:35 AM  |8:35 AM 10:35 AM 12:35 PM 2:35 PM 4:35 PM
9. Green Ave. Bus Stop (at light), Woodridge 6:48 AM [8:48 AM 10:48 AM 12:48 PM 2:48 PM 4:48 PM
10. 5 New Hope Dr., Loch Sheldrake 6:59AM 8:59AM 10:59AM 12:59PM 2:59PM 4:59PM
11. NY52 and CR104, Loch Sheldrake 7:02 AM [9:02 AM 11:02 AM 1:02 PM 3:02 PM 5:02 PM
12. SUNY Sullivan (flag pole), Loch Sheldrake 7:05 AM  |9:05 AM 11:05 AM 1:05 PM 3:05 PM 5:05 PM
13. Sunset Lake Rd., Social Services, Liberty *TRANS|7:10 AM  [9:10 AM 11:10 AM 1:10 PM 3:10 PM 5:10 PM
14. NY52 Liberty Plaza,(charging stations) ,Liberty *TR7:18 AM 19:18 AM 11:18 AM 1:18 PM 3:18 PM 5:18 PM
15. 76 S. Main St.,Bus Stop, Liberty *TRANSFER 7:25 AM |9:25 AM 11:25 AM 1:25 PM 3:25 PM 5:25 PM




